Atachment 12.1.1

ID I'I'Isk Name Duration JStart rFInish 'Pradeimst Aug%t [septamber . [ october : ilu_iy lAugg‘s_t [ september
1a/031/038/0i4/0811/0 0, 9/046/10 2 6/0l2/070 b i5 /06 5/042/099/0d/6713/030/087/033 /0810 /0d 7 /0d4 /081 /087 foke
1 Nannup Recreation Centra 290 days Mon 11/08/14 Fri18/09/15 - $2,187,830. v N*mup Recreation Centre 5
11/08 o 09
z |v Steps & Paving to Allemative Main Entry 1 wk Mon 11/08/14 Fri 15/08/14 $64,000.005teps & Pmﬂ‘jw rernative Main Entry :
. ; ; 08 06
3 | Acoess Ramp to Alemative Maln Entry 1 wi Man 18/08/14 Fri 22/08/14 2 $15,220000  Access Ramp|to Altemative Main Entry f
4 | FiraEsitto Aemative Main Entry 1wk Mon 25/08/14 Fri 20/08/14 3 $18,750.00 Al adv;l Main Entry ;
: 08
5 |v"  Lightingto Altemativa bain Entry 1wk Mon 25/08/14 Fri29/08/14 3 $17,500.00 ! emative Maln Entry :
, R _ - il 25/08
6 v Handrail to Atternative Main Entry ~ .2 ks Mon 25/08/14 Fri5/09/14 3 $15,200.00 f ltemative Main Entry _
: remative Me
7| Faint Doors & Hanrails ‘Twk Mon 8/09/14 Fri12/09/14 & $15,200.00 amwnanls
3 12/09
8 |v  SieSigage 1wk Mon 11/08/14 Fri 15/08/14 $12,500.00; Jhe
" .
9 | Workers Facities 1wk Mon 11/08/14 Fri15/08/14 4$45,200.00 wﬂ
N 1 =
10 |  Ssauiy Fencng 1wk Mon 11/08/14  Fri 15/08/14 $62,500.00 s
1
i1 |v Viasta Mangemont Faciities 1wk Mon 11/08/14 Fri 15/08/14 $4,500.00]  Waste Mang i
: 11708
12 |v Remave Existing Paving 1wk Mon 11/08/14 ‘Fri 15/08/14 $4,500.00 Remove Efdst i
13 |v Remove Alfresco & Covernd Ways 1wk Mon 11/08/14 Fri 15/08/14 $1,500.00| Remove - d
: 1
14 | Reniove Organic Matorisks & Sof Layer 'f i Mon 18/0B/14 Fri22/08/14 13 ©  $28500.000 Remove Org  Layer
; . B 22/08
15 | Dewatsr st/ Install Subeoll Drain 4wks  Mon8/09/14 Fri3fl10114 & $81,520.00 D-:;:u- shte / Install iubsoI} Drsin
: ; 097 - 3/10
15 RunNew Water & Fire Services Supply 5 wks  .Mon 8/09/18 Fi10/10/14 6 |  $17,500.00
: : i a — . |
17 v Stte Excavation/Sand Fill 1o Levels 8 whks Mon 8/09/14 Fri3E/10/14 6 |  $35,200.00 Site Excavation/Sand Fill to Lavels y
‘ : i 8/09 10
18 |  Compacionsf 8o & Certification 2 wks Mon 13/10/14 Fri 24/10/14 < $31,520.00 Compaction of Site & Carttiication
. I T S — e : . 13/10 peimin 24/10
19 lo” Fire Exit to Existing Community FacilBlty 1wk Mon 20/10/14 Frl 24/10/14 $3,500.00 Fire Exit to Existing Community Facllity
. N B - : ) 20/10 i 24/10
20 |v Realign Fancing / Delete Existing Entry 1 wk ‘Mon 20/10/14 Fri 24/10/14 $3,500.00 Realign &;g;lll Delete Ex‘l,nlnn Entry
i H , 10 b
21 | Excavats Footings 2 whs Mon 27/10/14 Fri7/11/14 20 $5,600.00
22 | Placa Reinforcing & Pour Foctings 2 wks Men 10/11/14 Fri21/11/14 21 46,500.00 Place Relnforcing & m{lrmm
H : 21711
P Upgrade Sparts Hal Lighting 2 whs Mon 16/02/15 Fri27/02/15 $6,500.00 Upgradé Sports Hall Lighting
. ] . S WL P . 16/02 C-gan 27/02
24 Upgrado Sporta Hall Ventlation ‘2 wks Mon 16/02/15 Fri 27/02/15 $5,200.00 Ungrade Sports Hall Vantilation
E |V Erect Structumal Stael 3 wks Mon 26/01/15 Fri 13/02/15 $68,500.00
% v Sarvices Pro-tay 1wk Mon 24/11/14 Fri 28/11/14 $31,200.00 Services Pre-ay
O . . . 23/11 i 28/11
27 v Sarvioes Pre-day 1wk ‘Mon 24/11/14 Fri28/11/14 $42,500.00, Services Pre-lay
) . N e ] 22/11 pa 28/11
28 |V Termite Trestment ks Sand Pad 1wk Mon 1/12/14  Frisf12/14 $7,400.00 Termite Treatment to Sand Pad
. Lo 1/12 me 5/12
25 o Waterproc! Membrana ta Siab 1wk Mon1/12/14  FiS/12/14 57,400.00 Waterproof Membrane to Siab
T , . L 1/12 mm 5/12
30 v orcing to Siab & Thickening 1wk Mon 1/12/14  FriS/12/14 $7,400.00 forcing to Slab & Thick
31 | Pour Thickeinges/Sleb & Finish 1wk ‘Mon 1/12/14  Fri5/12/14 $9,500.00 Pour Thickenings/Slab & Finish
D) Inormal Brickwork 3whks Men 9/02/15  'Fri 27/02/15 $81,520.00 Intardal Brickwork
. N . Berrar e ey L 9/02 i 27/02
33 Extemal Brickwork 2 wks ‘Mon 2/03/25  Fri 13/03/15 $81,520.00 External Brickwork
o : . o . 2/03 cumemn 13/03
34 Internat/External DoorWindow Frames 5 ywg Mon 9/02/15  'Frl 13/03/15 $81,520.00) Inm}n IDnnrfthowgl,m
: sfcz it 03
35 Roof Sumbing & Shesting 3 wks Mon 9/02/15  Frl 27/02/15 $81,250.00 “;}gz PIthIng & M,ZE
36 Roof Safety Anchers 3 wks Mon 8/02/15  Fri 27/02/15 544,500.00 Roof Anchors
P — . L /02 z7fo2
37 Electrical, Comms Pro-Wire ‘2 wks Maon 2/03/15  'Frl 13/03/15 $22,550,00) Electrical, Comms Pre-Wire
o - L e . 2/03 Dainsa 13/03
38 T Bystom Prewire 2 wks Mon 2/03/15  Fri 13/03/15 $5,500.00 TV System Pre-wire
39 Socurity System Prewire 2 wks Mon 2/03/15  Fri 13/03/15 $5,500.00 Security System Pre-wire
) . 3 ) . 2/03 DRaEen 13/03
40 Plumbing Tube-out 2 wks Mon 2/03/15  Frl 13/03/15 $13,500.00) Plumbing Tube-out
) : L . 2/03 Cymgaa 13/03
41 Stormyatar Drainage™ 2 wks Mon 2/03/15  Fri 13/03/15 $19,500.00) - Stormwater brainage -
42 Flush Plasterboard Wall Linings 2 wks Mon 16/03/15 Fri 27/03/15 $65,200.00| Flush Plasterboard Wall Linings
. A : . N P - 16/03 Camamn 27/03
43 Extersi Cladding & Lining 4 whks Mon 16/03/15  Fri 10/04/15 - $85,200.00 External Cladding & Lining
‘ ' : ‘ 16/03 Ciubiimisiainintoid 10/04
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i} ask Name Duration ftart Finish Prede:Cost L iA ust September October . |:\Iwemb:r I Decemper T \Juno lJu — August [ September Cetol
o . la/081/0%8/od4/0811/088/0B5 081 /0 o wlanonieryibilo/dr/ianiyideiols/g 5 /036 5 ;zuiucis@yné@mﬂgﬁmismnsmip[oﬁm’;sznmﬂ?Zoiy_c_:g fosla/a%1/0 y
44 Venfilation Dusting 2 wks ‘Mon 16/03/15 Fri 27/03/15 $42,500.00| | Ventilation Ducting
. ‘ f ‘ i 16/0% s 27/03
a5 Susperdsd Fiush Piasterboard Caling 2 wks ‘Mon 30/03/15 -Fri 10/04/15 5$85,200.00 Suspended Flush PL d Cailing
L N . S . 30/03 L] 10/04
l 46 Wall & Floar Tiling A whks Mon 13/04/15 Fri 8/05/15 562,500,00 Wall & Floor Tiling
. s gae] B
47 Doors & Frames 2 wks Mon 30/03/15 Frl 10/04/15 $64,500.00 Doors & Frames
s ‘ . 30/03 Cisisy 10/04
[ Hanxlles, Locks & Kaying 2 wks ‘Mon 30/03/15 Fri 10/04/15 $32,500.00 ‘ H;nr}dh" tocke % fg}' v
. 03 LD 10/04
49 Pattways & Extemal Elements 3 wks ‘Mon 13/04/15 Fri 1/05/15 $45,200.00 - & Extemnal El
N 1 i~ g 2k o
50! Fit Cabirats 2wks  'Mon4f05/15  Fri15/05/15 $45,200.00 Fit Cablnets H
. e . . o 405 Cuixal 15/05
51 §ucond Fix Carpentry 2 whks ‘Mon 4/05/15  Fri 15/05/15 $61,520.00 Se’(:und Fix c..p;;:’ry
s o . - ~ 4/05 Caeseen 15/05
52 Kitchen & Bar S/Bten! Fi-out 4 wks Mon 4/05/15  ri 29/05/15 $82,500.00 | wen & Bar 5/Steel Flt-ouim
i ; L)
53 Filbirg Fe-off 2wks  Mon1/06/15 Fri12/06/15 $45,200.00 Plumbing Fit-off
54 Elactical Fit-off 2wks ‘Mon 1/06/15  Fri 12/06/15 SSZ,SOD.DDI Electrical Fln..;f;l
L e m L . . 106 poremn 12/06
55 Machanical Fi-off 2 wks Mon 1/06/15  Fri 12/06/15 $32,500.00 Mechanical Flh;lff
_ . ] 1/06 Camsma) 12/06
| 56 Tobet Partitioning 1wk Mon 15/06/15 Fri 19/06/15 $18,500.00 Tnljlg Parlluol%ll
¢ "N ) 15 g 19706
L 57 | Exfernal Componetts 4 wks ‘Mon 13/04/15 ‘Fri 8/05/15 436,520.00! External Components
| I N } e o D 13/04 Camnisd) 8/05
i 58 | Intemal Components 3wks ‘Mon 15/06/15 Frl 3/07/15 $18,500.00 ;stsernllumponm
| R e . 15/06 Cypuweaisdl 3/07
ED) Gamet Tiiea & Mats Lk ‘Mon §/07/15  Fri 10/07/15 $29,500.0 Carpet Ties & Mats
- A " /07 [z 10/07
&0 ] Clean of Bulding 5 1wk Mon 13/07/15 Fri 17/07/15 $9,500.00/ Cle;-g, of Building B
61 Fidures 8 Fittings from Existing Bar 1wk ‘Mon 20/07/15 -Frl 24/07/15 $25,300.00) : Fixtures & Fittings from Existing Bar
. . L1 : e L i 20/07 Ca 24/07
82 Stesl Stud Frame to Commudly Faclly — § yk Mon 3/08/15 Fri 7/08/15 $15,200.0 { Stesl Stud Fr;,me to Cnn;aunltv Facllity
53 Piumbing Re-f1 to Comenuntty Fadlfty 1 w Mon 10/08/15 Fri 14/08/15 $15,000.00 Plumbing Re-fit to Community Facllity
: : 5 10/08 gy 14/08
T J Electrical Re-ft to Cammunity Facillty A wk Mon 10/08/15 :Fri 14/08/15 $15,000.0 Elactrical R;}llbtsm Corl;munmndliw
: . L mE 10/08 ca 14/08
55 | Flush Piasterhoard Wall Linings 1wk Mon 17/08/15 Fr 21/08/15 $25,200.00 Flush th,d;bd Wall Linlngs
[“es Fil Gabinsts to Tea Frep Ares 1wk Mon 28/08/15 'Frl 28/08/15 $5,000.00 Fit Cabinets t Taa Prep Area
&7 $icond Fix Carpentry 1wk ‘Mon 31/08/15 Frl 4/09/15 $10,500,00 Second Fix Carpentry|
I R PR o | . . , ; 81/08 pig 4/09
68 | Intemal Components 1wk Mon 14/08/15 Frl 18/09/13 $61,520.00 i tnternal Components
| : . i 14709 i 18/09
|
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